Mikulassky Chlum 2017

2017-12-06 Mlada Boleslav, Jemniky
StarSi Zaci
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rank/cat.

1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
6/Muzi
7/Muzi
8/Muzi
9/Muzi
10/Muzi
11/Muz
12/Muzi
13/Muzi
14/Muzi
15/Muzi
16/Muzi
17/Muzi
18/Muzi
19/Muzi
20/Mutzi
21/Muzi
22/Muzi
23/Muzi
24/Muzi
25/Muzi
26/Muzi
27/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi

#
334
326
325
329
313
333
331
328
324
330
327
318
310
323
315
321
308
320
316
311
312
306
301
303
322
319
307
314
304
332
302
317
305
309

name

JAKUB DAVID
NICHOLAS DITRI
MATOUS VRABEC
JINDRICH PLISEK
VIKTOR WOLF

JAN HOFMAN
MICHAL VOLKOVICS
JAN ZOUFALY
ROMAN MOC
ONDRE) TOMSIK
TOMAS HORAK
ONDRE) DVORAK
MICHAL NEMECEK
VITEK POSPISIL
ANTONIN POSPISIL
TOMAS JAVUREK
ONDREJ POKOVIC
MATE] KROVACEK
ADAM LASAK
ADAM JANAS
TADEAS KOROLEVYC
ONDREJ MYDLAR
JAN HOLAN
MATOUS ZLAMAL
DAVID MARTOS
JAKUB LHOTA
VLADAN DIVIS
MARTIN SOBOTKA
JAKUB HLUBUCEK
JIRi DRBOUT
MICHAL ZALAS
ADAM DVORAK
DAVID LAIBL
MICHAL SVAROVSKY

year

2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2002
2004
2003
2004
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2004
2002
2002
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003

MB3
SR

MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
SR

MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3
MB3

finish

08:50
09:06
09:16
09:52
09:56
10:11
10:12
10:23
10:33
10:46
10:49
10:49
11:00
11:11
11:25
11:34
11:57
11:58
12:01
12:06
12:17
12:22
12:45
13:06
13:27
13:43
15:19

2025-08-24 06:33:44 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay
00:00
00:16
00:26
01:02
01:06
01:21

01:21

01:32
01:43
01:56
01:59
01:59
02:09
02:21

02:35
02:43
03:06
03:08
03:11

03:16
03:27
03:32
03:55
04:15
04:37
04:53
06:29
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